3.1.2 Plastic Ban Foam/Flex Bord Bill (JV/Bill) 

Translated Copy 

Customer Name: Arts, Science and Commerce College Rahata. 

Address: Rahata 

Description:  The payment should be received as a cheque in the name of Kavita Pradip Todmal. 

Rupees in Number: 1080/- Rs 

Rupees in Word: One Thousand Eighty Rupees Only 

Sd/- 

3.2 Soil Water Analysis Kit 

4 Water Conservation Facilities:

[...]

05 Days 180/- 900/-  

Sau. Nita 

Shivaji Pathare 

Thrusday 

05l09/2019 

A 

Friday 

06/09/2019 

A 

Saturday 

07/09/2019 

P 

Monday 

09/09/2019 

P 

Tuesday 

10/09/2019 

P 

Wednsday 

11/09/2019 

P 

04 Days 180/- 720/-  

Total:  2,520/-  

In words : Two thousand five hundred twenty only 

Sd

5.11 Garden Expensess for labour (Cash Voucher/Benificiary List) 

Translated copy 

Shridi Sai Rural Institute’s 

Arts, Science and Commerce College, Rahata, Dist. Ahmednagar. 

Presenty Sheet and Dily wage Payment Sheet of women workers

[...]

Sau. 

Sunita 

Rajendra 

Sonawane 

Thrusday 

12l03/2020 

A 

Friday 

13/03/2020 

P 

Saturday 

14/03/2020 

P 

Sunday 

15/03/2020 

A 

Monday 

16/03/2020 

P 

Tuesday 

17/03/2020 

P 

Wednesday 

18/03/2020 

05 Days  900/-  

Total:  3,060/-  

In words : Three thousand sixty only 

Sd/-

5.12 Garden Expensess for labour (Cash Voucher/Benificiary List) 

Translated copy 

Shirdi Sai Rural Institute’s 

Arts, Science and Commerce College, Rahata, Dist. Ahmednagar. 

Presenty Sheet and Daily wage Payment Sheet of Women Workers

[...]

11/02/2020 

P 

Wednesday 

12/02/2020 

P 

--     -- 04 

1/2 Days 

180/- 

810/- 

Radhima 

Waghire 

Thursday 

06l02/2020 

P 

Friday 

07/02/2020 

P 

Monday 

10/02/2020 

P 

--     --     --     -- 03 Days  540/-  

Total:  2,790/-  

In words : Two thousand seven hundred ninety only 

Sd/-

5.14 Garden Expenses for labour (Cash Voucher/Benificiary List) 

Translated copy 

Shirdi Sai Rural Institute’s 

Arts, Science and Commerce College, Rahata, Dist. Ahmednagar. 

Presenty Sheet and Daily wage Payment Sheet of Women Workers

[...]

04/02/2020 

P 

Wednesday 

05/02/2020 

P 

-- 06 Days 180/- 

1080/- 

Radhima 

Wagire 

From 03/02/2020 

Monday 

03/02/2020 

P 

Tuesday 

04/02/2020 

P 

Wednesday 

05/02/2020 

P 

-- 03 Days 180/- 540/-  

Total:  3,600/-  

In words : Three thousand six hundred only 

Sd/- 

5.15 Garden Expenses for labour (Cash Voucher/Benificiary List) 

Transleted copy 

Shridi Sai Rural Institute’s 

Arts, Science and Commerce College, Rahata, Dist. Ahmednagar. 

Presenty Sheet and Dily wage Payment Sheet of women workers

[...]

21/12/2019 

P 

Monday 

23/12/2019 

P 

Tuesday 

24/12/2019 

A 

Wensday 

25/12/2019 

A 

-- 04 Days 180/- 

720/- 

Total: 2,160/-  

In words : Two thousand one hundred sixty only 

Sd/- 

5.16 Garden Expenses for labour (Cash Voucher/Benificiary List) 

Transleted copy 

Shridi Sai Rural Institute’s 

Arts, Science and Commerce College, Rahata, Dist. Ahmednagar. 

Presenty Sheet and Dily wage Payment Sheet of women workers